L
B
W
S
This product is RoHS compliant.
BWW
L
CL P

DF Limits are:
50 - 250 Volts	 2.5%
16 - 25 Volts	 3.5%
6.3 - 10 Volts	 5.0%
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF) Volt.
Price Each
1 50 100 500 1000 4000
Style 0603
80-C0603Y221K5R C0603Y221K5RACTU 220 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y221K1R C0603Y221K1RACTU 220 100 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C0603Y331K5R C0603Y331K5RACTU 330 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y331K1R C0603Y331K1RACTU 330 100 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C0603Y471K5R C0603Y471K5RACTU 470 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y471K1R C0603Y471K1RACTU 470 100 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C0603Y561K5R C0603Y561K5RACTU 560 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y681K3R C0603Y681K3RACTU 680 25 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y681K5R C0603Y681K5RACTU 680 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y821K5R C0603Y821K5RACTU 820 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y102K4R C0603Y102K4RACTU 1000 16 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y102K3R C0603Y102K3RACTU 1000 25 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y102K5R C0603Y102K5RACTU 1000 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y102K1R C0603Y102K1RACTU 1000 100 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C0603Y102K2R C0603Y102K2RACTU 1000 200 .55 .46 .35 .26 .23 .16
80-C0603Y122K5R C0603Y122K5RACTU 1200 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y152K5R C0603Y152K5RACTU 1500 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y152K1R C0603Y152K1RACTU 1500 100 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C0603Y182K5R C0603Y182K5RACTU 1800 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y182K1R C0603Y182K1RACTU 1800 100 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C0603Y222K3R C0603Y222K3RACTU 2200 25 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y222K5R C0603Y222K5RACTU 2200 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y222K1R C0603Y222K1RACTU 2200 100 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C0603Y272K5R C0603Y272K5RACTU 2700 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y272K1R C0603Y272K1RACTU 2700 100 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C0603Y332K5R C0603Y332K5RACTU 3300 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y392K5R C0603Y392K5RACTU 3900 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y472K4R C0603Y472K4RACTU 4700 16 .32 .27 .20 .15 .13 .09
80-C0603Y472K5R C0603Y472K5RACTU 4700 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y562K5R C0603Y562K5RACTU 5600 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y682K5R C0603Y682K5RACTU 6800 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y822K5R C0603Y822K5RACTU 8200 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y103K4R C0603Y103K4RACTU 10000 16 .32 .27 .20 .15 .13 .09
80-C0603Y103K3R C0603Y103K3RACTU 10000 25 .32 .27 .20 .15 .13 .09
80-C0603Y103K5R C0603Y103K5RACTU 10000 50 .45 .36 .29 .27 .16 .12
80-C0603Y153K3R C0603Y153K3RACTU 15000 25 .32 .27 .20 .15 .13 .09
80-C0603Y153K5R C0603Y153K5RACTU 15000 50 .44 .37 .28 .21 .18 .13
80-C0603Y183K3R C0603Y183K3RACTU 18000 25 .32 .27 .20 .15 .13 .09
80-C0603Y223K4R C0603Y223K4RACTU 22000 16 .32 .27 .20 .15 .13 .09
80-C0603Y223K3R C0603Y223K3RACTU 22000 25 .32 .27 .20 .15 .13 .09
80-C0603Y223K5R C0603Y223K5RACTU 22000 50 .44 .37 .28 .21 .18 .13
Style 0805
80-C0805Y221K5R C0805Y221K5RACTU 220 50 .50 .42 .32 .24 .21 .15
80-C0805Y221K2R C0805Y221K2RACTU 220 200 .69 .59 .45 .34 .29 .21
80-C0805Y471K5R C0805Y471K5RACTU 470 50 .38 .32 .24 .18 .16 .11
80-C0805Y471K1R C0805Y471K1RACTU 470 100 .44 .37 .28 .21 .18 .13
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF) Volt.
Price Each
1 50 100 500 1000 4000
Style 0805 (Cont.)
80-C0805Y102K5R C0805Y102K5RACTU 1000 50 .38 .32 .24 .18 .16 .11
80-C0805Y102K1R C0805Y102K1RACTU 1000 100 .44 .37 .28 .21 .18 .13
80-C0805Y102K2R C0805Y102K2RACTU 1000 200 .53 .45 .34 .25 .22 .16
80-C0805Y222K5R C0805Y222K5RACTU 2200 50 .38 .32 .24 .18 .16 .11
80-C0805Y222K1R C0805Y222K1RACTU 2200 100 .44 .37 .28 .21 .18 .13
80-C0805Y222K2R C0805Y222K2RACTU 2200 200 .53 .45 .34 .25 .22 .16
80-C0805Y332K5R C0805Y332K5RACTU 3300 50 .38 .32 .24 .18 .16 .11
80-C0805Y472K5R C0805Y472K5RACTU 4700 50 .38 .32 .24 .18 .16 .11
80-C0805Y472K1R C0805Y472K1RACTU 4700 100 .44 .37 .28 .21 .18 .13
80-C0805Y472K2R C0805Y472K2RACTU 4700 200 .53 .45 .34 .25 .22 .16
80-C0805Y682K5R C0805Y682K5RACTU 6800 50 .38 .32 .24 .18 .16 .11
80-C0805Y103K5R C0805Y103K5RACTU 10000 50 .38 .32 .215 .123 .097 .068
80-C0805Y103K1R C0805Y103K1RACTU 10000 100 .44 .37 .28 .21 .18 .13
80-C0805Y123K1R C0805Y123K1RACTU 12000 100 .48 .41 .31 .23 .20 .14
80-C0805Y153K5R C0805Y153K5RACTU 15000 50 .42 .36 .27 .20 .18 .13
80-C0805Y183K5R C0805Y183K5RACTU 18000 50 .42 .36 .27 .20 .18 .13
80-C0805Y223K5R C0805Y223K5RACTU 22000 50 .42 .36 .27 .20 .18 .13
80-C0805Y223K1R C0805Y223K1RACTU 22000 100 .48 .41 .31 .23 .20 .14
80-C0805Y273K5R C0805Y273K5RACTU 27000 50 .42 .36 .27 .20 .18 .13
80-C0805Y333K5R C0805Y333K5RACTU 33000 50 .46 .32 .29 .21 .12 .082
80-C0805Y473K5R C0805Y473K5RACTU 47000 50 .50 .42 .32 .24 .21 .15
Style 1206
80-C1206Y102K5R C1206Y102K5RACTU 1000 50 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C1206Y102K1R C1206Y102K1RACTU 1000 100 .53 .45 .34 .25 .22 .16
80-C1206Y102K2R C1206Y102K2RACTU 1000 200 .63 .54 .41 .31 .26 .19
80-C1206Y222K1R C1206Y222K1RACTU 2200 100 .53 .45 .34 .25 .22 .16
80-C1206Y222K2R C1206Y222K2RACTU 2200 200 .63 .54 .41 .31 .26 .19
80-C1206Y332K5R C1206Y332K5RACTU 3300 50 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C1206Y472K5R C1206Y472K5RACTU 4700 50 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C1206Y103K5R C1206Y103K5RACTU 10000 50 .45 .38 .29 .22 .19 .14
80-C1206Y103K1R C1206Y103K1RACTU 10000 100 .53 .45 .34 .25 .22 .16
80-C1206Y103K2R C1206Y103K2RACTU 10000 200 .63 .54 .41 .31 .26 .19
80-C1206Y153K2R C1206Y153K2RACTU 15000 200 .71 .61 .46 .35 .30 .21
80-C1206Y223K5R C1206Y223K5RACTU 22000 50 .51 .43 .33 .25 .21 .15
80-C1206Y223K1R C1206Y223K1RACTU 22000 100 .59 .50 .38 .28 .25 .18
80-C1206Y223K2R C1206Y223K2RACTU 22000 200 .71 .61 .46 .35 .30 .21
80-C1206Y333K5R C1206Y333K5RACTU 33000 50 .51 .43 .33 .25 .21 .15
80-C1206Y473K5R C1206Y473K5RACTU 47000 50 .68 .61 .55 .48 .27 .18
80-C1206Y473K1R C1206Y473K1RACTU 47000 100 .62 .52 .40 .30 .26 .18
80-C1206Y104K3R C1206Y104K3RACTU 100000 25 .53 .49 .32 .206 .161 .112
80-C1206Y104K5R C1206Y104K5RACTU 100000 50 .53 .49 .32 .206 .161 .109
Style 1210
80-C1210Y333K2R C1210Y333K2RACTU 33000 200 1.32 1.12 .86 .64 .56 .40
80-C1210Y104K5R C1210Y104K5RACTU 100000 50 1.01 .86 .68 .53 .20 .18
80-C1210Y104K1R C1210Y104K1RACTU 100000 100 .84 .74 .52 .37 .30 .19
80-C1210Y224K5R C1210Y224K5RACTU 220000 50 1.65 1.40 1.07 .80 .69 .50
EIA
Size Code
Metric
Size Code

0508 1220 1.30(.051)±
t0.15(.006)
2.10(.083)±
0.15(.006)
0.53(.021)±
0.08(.003)
0.30(.012)±
0.20(.008) 0.80±0.10 1.00(.039) 0.50(.20)±
0.10(.004)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No. Case Size Value (pF) Voltage Dielectric Price Each Reel Qty. Price Per
Piece1 50 100 500 1000
80-CA052X101J1G CA052X101J1GACTU 0508 100 100 C0G .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X102K1G CA052X102K1GACTU 0508 1000 100 C0G .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X103K5R CA052X103K5RACTU 0508 2200 50 X7R .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X222K1G CA052X222K1GACTU 0508 2200 100 C0G .20 .11 .11 .10 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X472K5R CA052X472K5RACTU 0508 4700 50 X7R .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X153K5R CA052X153K5RACTU 0508 15000 50 X7R .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X223K5R CA052X223K5RACTU 0508 22000 50 X7R .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X333K5R CA052X333K5RACTU 0508 33000 50 X7R .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X473K5R CA052X473K5RACTU 0508 47000 50 X7R .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X683K5R CA052X683K5RACTU 0508 68000 50 X7R .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X104K5R CA052X104K5RACTU 0508 0.10uF 50 X7R .19 .11 .10 .09 .08 4000 .07
80-CA052X224K8R CA052X224K8RACTU 0508 0.22uF 10 X7R .20 .11 .11 .10 .08 4000 .07
Features:
•	 Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C
•	 Saves both circuit board and inventory space
•	 Reduces placement costs and increases throughout